Stand
27.01.2011
Gelb - Neu Wareneingang
Model Artikel-Nummer EAN-Code Bezeichnung
Alcatel AKALOTE1050LID 4024559022012 AKKU/Batt. 1050mAh LION Al_.OTE/Max
Blackberry AKBB72500800LIP 4024559440076 AKKU/Batt.1000mAh BB_7250/6210  LIP
AKBB81000900LIP 4024559440069 AKKU/Batt. 900mAh BB_8100/8110/8120 LIP
AKBB85201800LI 4024559440168 AKKU/Batt.750mAh BB_8520  Li-Ion
AKBB88000900LIP 4024559440090 AKKU/Batt.1100mAh BB_8800 LIP
AKBB90001300LI 4024559440144 AKKU/Batt.1350mAh BB_9000  Li-Ion
AKBB95001350LI 4024559440137 AKKU/Batt. 1350mAh BB_9500  Li-Ion
AKBB98001500LI 4024559440182 AKKU/Batt. 1500mAh BB_9800  Li-Ion
Bosch AKBO05090650NI 4024559040672 AKKU/Batt.  650 mAh NIMH Bo_509
AKBO06070700NI 4024559040702 AKKU/Batt.700mAh NIMH Bo_607/608/738/718
Ericsson AKER03370600NI 4024559060588 AKKU/Batt.  F6 750mAh NIMH      Eri_337
AKER06880650NIS 4024559062483 AKKU/Batt.Er_ 688/A1018 700mAh NIMH F6
AKER07880650NI 4024559060151 AKKU/Batt. AAA 650mAh NIMH 13mm  Er_ 788
AKERR3000750NI 4024559062469 AKKU/Batt. 750 mAh NIMH 12mm     Er_R300
AKERR6000600LI 4024559062537 AKKU/Batt. 700mAh LION slim 6mm  Er_R600
AKERT201200LI 4024559062421 AKKU/Batt. 1400 Li-ION  Er_T20
AKERT650600LI 4024559064388 AKKU/Batt.  ERI  T65 600mAh LI
AKERT660450LI 4024559062452 AKKU/Batt. 600mAh LION Slim 5mm Er_ T66/
AKERT680600LIS 4024559062445 AKKU/Batt.600mAh LION Slim 8mm.Er_ T68
AKERT680750LIP 4024559063060 AKKU/Batt. 750mAh Poly Slim 8mm  Er_ T68
AKERT68I0600LI 4024559062681 AKKU/Batt.600mAh LION Er_ T68i (w/ID)
HTC AKHT37001050LI 4024559390371 AKKU/Batt. 1050 mAh LION HTC 3700
AKHTBA1350LI 4024559390463 AKKU/Batt. 1350 mAh LI-Po HTC Blue Angel
AKHTD1400LI 4024559390845 AKKU/Batt. 1400 mAh LION HTC Desire
AKHTDHD1300LI 4024559390814 AKKU/Batt. 1300 mAh LION HTC Desire HD
AKHTDZ1400LI 4024559390821 AKKU/Batt. 1400 mAh LION HTC Desire Z
AKHTG11050LI 4024559390425 AKKU/Batt. 1050 mAh LION HTC Dream
AKHTHD21200LI 4024559390746 AKKU/Batt. 1200 mAh LION HTC HD2
AKHTHD71200LI 4024559390838 AKKU/Batt. 1200 mAh LION HTC HD 7/HD 3
AKHTHDM1200LI 4024559390807 AKKU/Batt. 1200 mAh LION HTC HD mini
AKHTHTERO1100LI 4024559390579 AKKU/Batt. 1100 mAh LION HTC Hero
AKHTL1300LI 4024559390852 AKKU/Batt. 1300 mAh LION HTC Legend
AKHTMAGIC1300LI 4024559390494 AKKU/Batt. 1300 mAh LION HTC Magic
AKHTP330001350LI 4024559390265 AKKU/Batt. 1350 mAh LION HTC Artemis
AKHTP360001300LI 4024559390234 AKKU/Batt. 1300 mAh LION HTC Trinity
AKHTP365001200LI 4024559380273 AKKU/Batt.1200 mAh LION HTC Touch Cruise
AKHTP435003000LIP 4024559390364 AKKU/Batt.1300mAh HTC Herald LIP
AKHTP550001100LI 4024559390227 AKKU/Batt. 1100 mAh LION HTC Touch Dual
Artikelliste für Akkus der Fa. D-Parts Mobilphon & Zubehör GmbH
Model Artikel-Nummer EAN-Code Bezeichnung
AKHTPASSION1300LI 4024559390760 AKKU/Batt. 1300mAh LION Google Nexus One
AKHTPH1001400LI 4024559390357 AKKU/Batt. 1400 mAh LION HTC Himalaya
AKHTPRO1400LIP 4024559380297 AKKU/Batt. 1400 mAh Poly HTC MDA Pro
AKHTPROPHET1600LIP 4024559390180 AKKU/Batt. MDA compact 1600 mAh LIP
AKHTS260001100LI 4024559390258 AKKU/Batt. 1100 mAh LION HTC Excalibur
AKHTSTRTRK0650LI 4024559390197 AKKU/Batt. 750 mAh LION Qtek 8500
AKHTT82821500LIP 4024559390456 AKKU/Batt. 1500mAh HTC Touch HD LIP
AKHTTC21100LI 4024559390555 AKKU/Batt. 1100 mAh LION
AKHTTD21100LI 4024559390500 AKKU/Batt. 1100 mAh LION
AKHTTOUCH1100LI 4024559390210 AKKU/Batt.1100mAh MDA Touch  Li-Ion
AKHTTOUCHPRO0950LI 4024559390388 AKKU/Batt. 1100 mAh LION HTC Touch Pro
AKHTTP21100LI 4024559390562 AKKU/Batt.1100 mAh LION HTC Touch Pro II
AKHTTYTNII1350LIP 4024559390203 AKKU/Batt.1350mAh MDA Vario III  LIP
AKHTWIZT1100LI 4024559390289 AKKU/Batt. 1100 mAh LION HTC Wizard
LG AKLG51000650LI 4024559340369  AKKU/Batt.750 mAh Li-Ion LG_5100/VX3200
AKLG52000550LI 4024559340239 AKKU/Batt. 550 mAh Li-Ion LG_G5200
AKLG70000700LI 4024559340208 AKKU/Batt. 700 mAh Li-Ion  LG_7000
AKLG81200750LI 4024559340413 Batt. 850 mAh Li-Ion     LG_8120
AKLGC33000800LI 4024559340376 Batt. 800 mAh Li-Ion LG_C3300/3310/3320
AKLGGC900900LI 4024559347399 AKKU/Batt. LG GC900    900mAh LI
AKLGGD510700LI 4024559347474 AKKU/Batt. LG GD510 Pop 700mAh LI
AKLGGD900750LI 4024559347405 AKKU/Batt. LG GD900    750mAh LI
AKLGGM7501200LI 4024559347481 AKKU/Batt. LG GM750 Layla 1200mAh LI
AKLGK8000800LIP AKKU/Batt. LG KG800/90 0800mAh LIP 7,5mm
AKLGKC5500750LI 4024559341090 AKKU/Batt. LG KC550    750mAh LI
AKLGKE8000700LI 4024559341069 AKKU/Batt. LG KE800    700mAh LI
AKLGKE8500700LI 4024559341250 AKKU/Batt. LG KE850/KE820    700mAh LI
AKLGKG700700LI 4024559350580 AKKU/Batt. LG KG70             700mAh LI
AKLGKG8000600LI 4024559183430 AKKU/Batt. LG KG800/90 0600mAh LI 7mm
AKLGKM3800600LI 4024559341083 AKKU/Batt. LG KM380            600mAh LI
AKLGKP3200700LI 4024559341243 AKKU/Batt. LG KP320   700mAh LI
AKLGKP5000800LI 4024559371196 AKKU/Batt. LG KP500    800mAh LI
AKLGKU8000700LI 4024559341076 AKKU/Batt. LG KU800    700mAh LI
AKLGKU9900800LI 4024559340758 AKKU/Batt. LG KU990 Viewty    800mAh LI
Mitsubishi AKMIM3410600LI 4024559090431 AKKU/Batt. 600 mAh LION Mit_M341
Motorola AKMOC2000750LI 4024559104640 AKKU/Batt.  750 mAh LION slim Mo_ C200
AKMOC3000800LIS 4024559103353 AKKU/Batt.  800 mAh LION slim   Mo_C300
AKMOC3300600LIS 4024559103360 AKKU/Batt.600 mAh LION slim Mo_C330/331/
AKMOD5200650NI 4024559103032 AKKU/Batt. 650mAh NIMH Mo_ D520/D560/
AKMODROID1000LI 4024559105944 AKKU/Batt. Mo_Milestone 1000mAh ION
AKMOE10000650LIP 4024559105142 AKKU/Batt.    700 mAh  Mot_ Lion-Polymer
AKMOE770700LI 4024559104985 AKKU/Batt.700mAh LION Mo_E770,E1070,V980
AKMOF30750LI 4024559105302 AKKU/Batt. 750 mAh LION Mo_F3
AKMOL60650LI 4024559104879 AKKU/Batt. 650 mAh LION Mo_L6
AKMOME6001200LI 4024559105975 AKKU/Batt. Mo_Backflip ME600 1200mAh ION
AKMOT1800750NI 4024559103063 AKKU/Batt. 750 mAh NIMH Mo_T180/300 11mm
AKMOT2800900LI 4024559103490 AKKU/Batt.  800 mAh LION Mo_ T280/Accomp
Model Artikel-Nummer EAN-Code Bezeichnung
AKMOT7200550LI 4024559103346 AKKU/Batt. 600 mAh LION  Mo_ T720/T720i/
AKMOU60600LI 4024559105067 AKKU/Batt. Mot. U6             600mAh LI
AKMOV1500800LI 4024559103889 AKKU/Batt. Mo_ V150/V220/  800mAh ION
AKMOV2900750LI 4024559103629 AKKU/Batt. Mo_ V290/V295   550mAh ION
AKMOV3000600LI 4024559103742 AKKU/Batt. Mo_ V300/V303/     700mAh ION
AKMOV30700LI 4024559104398 AKKU/Batt. 600mAh LION Mo_V3/V3i/V3xx/Z3
AKMOV30950LIP 4024559105432 AKKU/Batt.   950  mAh  Mot_ Lion-Polymer
AKMOV3600600LI 4024559105050 AKKU/Batt. Mot. V360/191,A732 0600mAh LI
AKMOV36880950LI 4024559103049 AKKU/Batt. 950 mAh LION Mo_ V3688/V3620
AKMOV3X0750LIP 4024559105319 AKKU/Batt.   750  mAh  Mot. V3x LI-Poly
AKMOV3x0750LI 4024559105425 AKKU/Batt. 750 mAh LION Mo_V3x/L2
AKMOV600600LI 4024559102950 AKKU/Batt.600mAh LION  Mo_ V60 3,6V  6mm
AKMOV660500LI 4024559103896 AKKU/Batt.500mAh LION Mo_V66 8,5 mm
AKMOV660800LI 4024559103070 AKKU/Batt.900mAh LION Mo_V66 8,5 mm
AKMOV700600LIS 4024559103094 AKKU/Batt.500mAh LION Slim Mo_V70 6mm
AKMOV800600LI 4024559103902 AKKU/Batt. 600mAh LION  Mo_ V80
AKMOV80750LI 4024559105968 AKKU/Batt. 750 mAh LION Mo-RAZR2 V8
AKMOV90780LI 4024559105661 AKKU/Batt. 780 mAh LION Mo-RAZR2 V9
Nokia AKNO21101200NI 4024559129858 AKKU/Batt.1200 mAh NIMH No_ 2110 20mm
AKNO2680S700LI 4024559387340 AKKU/Batt. No. 2680 Slide 700mAh LI
AKNO3120C0800LI 4024559388347 AKKU/Batt.600 mAh LION  No_3120C
AKNO32101400NI 4024559380068 AKKU/Batt.  1400 mAh NIMH No_3210
AKNO33101650LIP 4024559381874 AKKU/Batt.   1650 mAh   No_ Lion-Polymer
AKNO341001000LI 4024559386206 AKKU/Bat.1000mAh Lion No_3410 3310
AKNO34101200LIP 4024559381904 AKKU/Batt. 1200mAh Li-Poly No_3510
AKNO34101400LI 4024559385674 AKKU/Bat.1400mAh Lion No_3410
AKNO36500800LI 4024559381324 AKKU/Batt.700 mAh Lion No_3650/3100/6600
AKNO36500850LIP 4024559382086 AKKU/Batt. 850mAh LI-Pol No_3650/3100
AKNO51400700LI 4024559383359 AKKU/Batt.700 mAh Lion No_5140/7260/3220
AKNO51400850LIP 4024559385551 AKKU/Batt.850mAh Li-Poly No_5140
AKNO52200800LI 4024559387050 AKKU/Batt.800 mAh Lion No_5220
AKNO53100700LI 4024559387098 AKKU/Batt.700 mAh Lion No_5310/6600 Fold
AKNO53200800LI 4024559387043 AKKU/Batt.800 mAh Lion No_5320
AKNO58001050LI 4024559387333 AKKU/Batt.1050 mAh Lion No_5800
AKNO61000500LI 4024559381331 AKKU/Batt.  500mAh LI No-5100/6100/6300
AKNO61000700LIP 4024559382482 AKKU/Batt.700mAh LIP No_6100/7270/6300
AKNO611001600LIP 4024559384912 AKKU/Batt.   1600 mAh   No_ Lion-Polymer
AKNO61101000NIP 4024559121753 AKKU/Batt.AAA 950 mAH NIMH No_5110/6110/
AKNO61101200LIS 4024559129599 AKKU/Batt.1200 mAh LION  No_6110
AKNO61110600LI 4024559384769 AKKU/Batt. No 6111(BL-4B) 0600mAh LI
AKNO65000680LI 4024559386466 AKKU/Batt.  680 mAh Lion    No_6500C
AKNO65100650LI 4024559129995 AKKU/Batt. 700 mAh Li-Ion       No_6510
AKNO72100600LI 4024559380549 AKKU/Batt.600 mAhLion No_7210/3300/3200
AKNO72100800LI 4024559380907 AKKU/Batt.  800 mAh Lion   No_7210/7250/
AKNO72100900LIP 4024559381898 AKKU/Batt.   900 mAh Lion-Poly  No_7210/
AKNO7370500LI 4024559384370 AKKU/Batt.600mAh LION No_7370
AKNO73900850LI 4024559385186 AKKU/Batt.850mAh LION No_7390/6110N/8600
AKNO7510S0750LI 4024559387609 AKKU/Batt. 750 mAh LION No_7510S
AKNO82100700LI 4024559129605 AKKU/BATT.800mAh LION  No_ 5210/8310/
Model Artikel-Nummer EAN-Code Bezeichnung
AKNO82101000LI 4024559380563 AKKU/BATT.1000mAh LION No_ 5210 7650 821
AKNO82101200LIP 4024559381881 AKKU/Batt. 1200 mAh Lion Polymer No_8210
AKNO8800500LI 4024559384387 AKKU/Batt. 500 mAh LION  No_8800 Cl
AKNO93000700LI 4024559383533 AKKU/Batt.700 mAh LION No_3250, 6280,
AKNO95000650LI 4024559383410 AKKU/Batt.550 mAh LION         No_9500
AKNOC51200LI 4024559388446 AKKU/Batt.   1200 mAh   No_ Li C5-00
AKNOC61200LI 4024559388576 AKKU/Batt.   1200 mAh   No_ Li C6-00, 01
AKNOE9001600LIP 4024559385599 AKKU/Batt.   1600 mAh   No_ Lion-Polymer
AKNON780750LI 4024559386343 AKKU/Batt. 750 mAh LION No_N78/N95 8GB
AKNON810900LI 4024559386176 AKKU/Batt. 900 mAh LION No_N81/N82/E51
AKNON811200LIP 4024559386183 AKKU/Batt.   N81 mAh   No_ Lion-Polymer
AKNON850900LI 4024559387357 AKKU/Batt. 900 mAh LION No_N85
AKNON9001050LI 4024559388422 AKKU/Batt.1050 mAh Lion No_N900, X6, C3
AKNON900800LIP 4024559385582 AKKU/Batt.   N90  800mAh   No_ Lion-Pol
AKNON9301000LI 4024559384523 AKKU/Batt. 1000 mAh POLY No_9300i
AKNON950750LI 4024559385209 AKKU/Batt. 750 mAh LION No_E65 N95 N93
AKNON950850LIP 4024559385568 AKKU/Batt.   850 mAh   No_ Lion-Polymer
AKNON971050LI 4024559388231 AKKU/Batt.   1050 mAh   No_ Li N97 Mini
Panasonic AKPAGD670700LI 4024559152597 AKKU/Batt. 700 mAh LION Pa_ GD67/68
AKPAGD870900LI 4024559151859 AKKU/Batt. 900 mAh LION Pa_GD86/87/88
AKPAGD950550LI 4024559151729 AKKU/Batt. 600mAh LION Pa_GD96/95/85 6mm
AKPAPRE1900LI 4024559280313 AKKU/Bat.950mAh Lion PA Pré
AKPAVS30600LI 4024559152627 AKKU/Batt.  600 mAh LION Pa_ VS-3/2
AKPAX300700LI 4024559152412 AKKU/Batt.  700 mAh LION  Pa_ X300/A100
AKPAX77770600LI 4024559152269 AKKU/Batt.  600 mAh LION   Pa_ X 77
Sagem AKSAGC20600LI 4024559171659 AKKU/Batt. Sag_C2-3        0600mAh LI
AKSAGC3B0700LI 4024559171666 AKKU/Batt. Sag_C-3B, SC04    0700mAh LI
AKSAGMY30780600LI 4024559171598 AKKU/Batt. Sag_MY3078/3088  0600mAh LI
AKSAGMYC10900LI 4024559171550 AKKU/Batt.  Sag_MYC1, S1150 0900mAh LI
AKSAGMYC20700LI 4024559171567 AKKU/Batt.  Sag_MYC2/4, SC01  0700mAh LI
AKSAGMYC30600LI 4024559171581 AKKU/Batt. Sag_MYC3           0600mAh LI
AKSAGMYX60700LI 4024559171628 AKKU/Batt. Sag_MYX6-2,D600  0700mAh LI
AKSAGX80700LI 4024559171529 AKKU/Batt.Sag_MyX-8 0700mAh LI
Samsung AKSAD8000700LIP 4024559183546 AKKU/Batt. 700mAh  Sam_D800 Lion-Polymer
AKSAD8400750LI 4024559513015 AKKU/Batt.   750  mAh  Sam_D840  Lion
AKSAD8800850LI 4024559511288 AKKU/Batt.   850  mAh  Sam_D880  Lion
AKSAE25500950LI 4024559512582 AKKU/Batt. 950 mAh LI-Ion Sam_E2550
AKSAE6000700LI 4024559182129 AKKU/Batt.  700 mAh LI-Ion Sam_E600/608
AKSAE7000750LIP 4024559183553 AKKU/Batt. 750mAh Sam_E700/708 Lion-Poly
AKSAE7000900LI 4024559181610 AKKU/Batt. 900 mAh LI-Ion Sam_E700/708
AKSAE7200700LI 4024559182945 AKKU/Batt.  700 mAh LI-Ion   Sam_E720
AKSAE740800LI 4024559513367 AKKU/Batt.800 mAh  Sam_E740  Lion
AKSAE7600750LI 4024559512315 AKKU/Batt.  750 mAh LI-Ion      Sam_E760
AKSAE770600LI 4024559510175 AKKU/Batt.  600 mAh LI-Ion Sam_E770/778
AKSAE8500750LI 4024559512322 AKKU/Batt.  750 mAh LI-Ion      Sam_E850
AKSAF400700LI 4024559512490 AKKU/Batt.700 mAh LI-Ion Sam_F400,C3060
AKSAF7000800LI 4024559513497 AKKU/Batt. 800 mAh LI-Ion Sam_F700/Qbowl
Model Artikel-Nummer EAN-Code Bezeichnung
AKSAG4000750LI 4024559513008 AKKU/Batt.750 mAh  Sam_G400  Lion
AKSAG6000850LI 4024559512278 AKKU/Batt.850 mAh  Sam_G600  Lion
AKSAG600800LI 4024559513466 AKKU/Batt.  800 mAh LI-Ion      Sam G600
AKSAG8000750LI 4024559511509 AKKU/Batt.  750 mAh LI-Ion      Sam_G800
AKSAI4500750LI 4024559511998 AKKU/Batt. 750 mAh  Sam_i450  Lion
AKSAI5500750LI 4024559512001 AKKU/Batt.  750 mAh LI-Ion      Sam_i550
AKSAI85201600LI 4024559513596 AKKU/Batt. 1600 mAh LI-Ion Sam_I8520
AKSAI89101400LI 4024559513053 AKKU/Batt. 1350 mAh LI-Ion Sam_i8910
AKSAI90001500LI 4024559513473 AKKU/Batt. 1500 mAh LI-Ion Sam_i9000
AKSAI9001200LI 4024559512728 AKKU/Batt. 1200 mAh LI-Ion      Sam_i900
AKSAJ7000800LI 4024559511394 AKKU/Batt.   800  mAh  Sam_J700  Lion
AKSAL7600700LI 4024559512506 AKKU/Batt. 700 mAh LI-Ion Sam_L760
AKSAM10750LI 4024559513336 AKKU/Batt. 1300 mAh LI-Ion Sam_M1
AKSAM1100650LI 4024559511974 AKKU/Batt.   650  mAh  Sam_M110  Lion
AKSAM3000600LI 4024559180859 AKKU/Batt.600mAh LI-Ion Sam_A300/308/388
AKSAMD5000650LI 4024559182860 AKKU/Batt.  700 mAh Li-Ion      Sam_D500
AKSAMD800600LI 4024559510304 AKKU/Batt.  600 mAh LI-Ion      Sam_D800
AKSAMD9000900LI 4024559183539 AKKU/Batt.  900 mAh LI-Ion      Sam_D900
AKSAME3000750LI 4024559182624 AKKU/Batt. 750 mAh LI-Ion  Sam_E300/310
AKSAME3600700LI 4024559510625 AKKU/Batt. Sam E360 0700mAh LI
AKSAME3700700LI 4024559510670 AKKU/Batt. Sam E370 0700mAh LI
AKSAME8000680LI 4024559182631 AKKU/Batt. 500 mAh Lion Sam_E800/808/820
AKSAMN4000900LI 4024559180958 AKKU/Batt.900 mAh LION Sam_N400/N488
AKSAMS3000750LIS 4024559181429 AKKU/Batt.  750 mAh Lion slim  Sam_ S300
AKSAMU6000750LI 4024559189609 AKKU/Batt.  750 mAh LI-Ion      Sam_U600
AKSAMX200600LI 4024559510113 AKKU/Batt.600 mAhAKKU LION Sam_X200/208/
AKSAMX4300750LI 4024559181771 AKKU/Batt.  700 mAh LI-Ion Slim Sam_X430
AKSAMX7000700LI 4024559510588 AKKU/Batt. Sam X700 0700mAh LI
AKSAMX8000800LI 4024559510687 AKKU/Batt. Sam X800 0800mAh LI
AKSAMZ5100550LI 4024559510618 AKKU/Batt. Sam Z510 0550mAh LI
AKSAMZ5400700LI 4024559510632 AKKU/Batt. Sam Z540 0700mAh LI
AKSAMa8000750LI 4024559181399 AKKU/Batt.  850 mAh Lion Sam_ A800 silb.
AKSAS8000950LI 4024559513213 AKKU/Batt.  950 mAh Lion  Sam_ S8000 Jet
AKSAU7000800LI 4024559511387 AKKU/Batt. 800 mAh Sam_U700/Z560    Lion
AKSAU9000750LI 4024559511981 AKKU/Batt. 750 mAh Sam_U900   Soul  Lion
AKSAV3000950LIP 4024559183560 AKKU/Batt. 950 mAh Sam_V300 Lion-Polymer
AKSAX4000900LI 4024559181924 AKKU/Batt.900 mAh LION          Sam_X400
AKSAX6000700LI 4024559181917 AKKU/Batt. 700 mAh LION Sam_X600/608/659
AKSAZX100750LI 4024559189654 AKKU/Batt.750 mAh LION  Sam_ZX10
Sony/Ericsson AKSEC90201300LI 4024559065392 AKKU/Batt.1300 mAh Lion So/Er  C902
AKSEC9020700LI 4024559066986 AKKU/Batt.700 mAh Lion So/Er  C902
AKSEJ1320900LI 4024559066238 AKKU/Batt. 900mAh Lion Son_J132
AKSEJ300500LI 4024559064197 AKKU/Batt.500mAh Lion Son_J300/K310
AKSEK7000550LI 4024559063626 AKKU/Batt.750 mAh Lion So/Er K700i/Z200
AKSEK700i0800LIP 4024559064555 AKKU/Batt.   800 mAh   Son_ Lion-Polymer
AKSEK7500500LI 4024559063619 AKKU/Batt.500 mAh Lion So/Er K750i
AKSEK7501000LIP 4024559064029 AKKU/Batt. 900 mAh Li-Polymer SoEr_K750
AKSENM5500550LI 4024559510069 AKKU/Batt.650 mAh LION Sen.M550
AKSENS3000650LI 4024559510076 AKKU/Batt.750 mAh LION Sen.S300
Model Artikel-Nummer EAN-Code Bezeichnung
AKSEP8000750LI 4024559062988 AKKU/Batt.  750 mAh Lion  Son_P800,P910
AKSET200600LI 4024559062599 AKKU/Batt.700 mAh Lion Son T200
AKSET300500LI 4024559062780 AKKU/Batt.500-600mAh Lion  Son_T300/306
AKSET6100900LIP 4024559064562 AKKU/Batt.   900 mAh   Son_ Lion-Polymer
AKSET8001100LIP 4024559063039 AKKU/Batt. 1100mAh Li-Poly Son_P800,P910
AKSEU100L700800LI 4024559067006 AKKU/Batt.800 mAh LION U100 Yari
AKSEU51200LI 4024559067143 AKKU/Batt. 1200mAh Lion  Son_U5 Vivaz
AKSEV8000650LI 4024559063633 AKKU/Batt.650 mAh Lion So/Er  V800/V800i
AKSEW9100750LI 4024559065545 AKKU/Batt. 750mAh Lion Son_W910
AKSEX101700LI 4024559066047 AKKU/Batt. 1700 mAh Lion So/Er
Sharp AKSH7700650LI 4024559400414 AKKU/Batt.  650 mAh Lion  Sh_770
AKSHGX100600LI 4024559400070 AKKU/Batt.  600 mAh Lion  Sh_GX10/20/21
AKSHGX300750LI 4024559152238 AKKU/Batt.  750 mAh Lion  Sh_ GX30/GX25
AKSHTM20000750LI 4024559400377 AKKU/Batt.  750 mAh Lion  Sh_ TM200
Siemens AKSIC100650NI 4024559194443 AKKU/Batt.650 mAh NIMH Si_ C10    10,5mm
AKSIC350600NI 4024559192470 AKKU/Batt. 600mAh NIMH  Si_C35/S35/M35
AKSIC351000LI 4024559195167 AKKU/Batt.1000mAh LION Si_C35/S35/M35/50
AKSIC351200LI 4024559194481 AKKU/Batt. 1200mAh 8mm LION Si_C/S/M35
AKSIC351250LIP 4024559195341 AKKU/Batt. 1250mAh LION-Poly Si_C35/S35
AKSIC450800LI 4024559194412 AKKU/Batt. 800 mAh LION Si_ C45  8mm
AKSIC451100LIP 4024559195457 AKKU/Batt. 1100 mAh LION-Poly Si_ C45
AKSIC550800LI 4024559195358 Batt. 800 mAh Si.  A55/C55/S55/M55
AKSIC550850LIP 4024559195587 Batt. 850mAh Poly    Si_ A55/C55/M55/C60
AKSIC620600ION 4024559195716 AKKU/Batt. 600mAh Lion    Si_ C62
AKSIC810950LIP 4024559197147 AKKU/Batt. 1100mAh Poly    Si_ C81
AKSICF620600LI 4024559196195 AKKU/Batt. 600mAh Lion   Si_ CF62/C65/
AKSICX650720LI 4024559196201 Batt. 700mAh Lion Si_C65 CX65/S65/M65/
AKSIS450800LI 4024559194405 AKKU/Batt.800 mAh LION Si_ S45/ME45/S45i
AKSIS880800LIP 4024559197123 Batt. 800mAh Poly    Si_ S88
AKSISL650680LI 4024559196492 AKKU/Batt. 700 mAh LION    Si_ SL65
AKSOZ70500LI 4024559201097 AKKU/Batt.  500 mAh LIon  So_Z7